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          Paul Baker  
  
          Professor Emeritus



    
          pbaker@ag.arizona.edu


        
	
          
          Elizabeth Bernays  
  
          Professor Emeritus



    
          schistos@ag.arizona.edu


        
	
          
          Nora J. Besansky  
  
          Adjunct Scientist



    
          nbesansk@nd.edu


        
	
          
          Judith L. Bronstein  
  
          University Distinguished Professor
Joint Professor (Ecology and Evolutionary Biology)



    
          judieb@email.arizona.edu


        
	
          
          Judith K. Brown  
  
          Joint Professor (Plant Sciences) 



    
          jbrown@ag.arizona.edu


        
	
          
          Stephen Buchmann  
  
          Adjunct Scientist



    
          slb@email.arizona.edu


        
	
          
          David Byrne  
  
          Professor Emeritus



    
          dbyrne@email.arizona.edu


        
	
          
          Yves Carrière  
  
          Professor



    
          ycarrier@ag.arizona.edu


        
	
          
          Goggy Davidowitz  
  
          Professor



    
          goggy@email.arizona.edu


        
	
          
          Gloria Degrandi-Hoffman  
  
          ARS Scientist, Research Leader and Location Coordinator USDA Carl Hayden Bee Res. Center
Adjunct Scientist
Advisory board member



    
          gloria.hoffman@ars.usda.gov


        
	
          
          Anna Dornhaus  
  
          Joint Professor (Ecology & Evolutionary Biology)



    
          dornhaus@email.arizona.edu


        
	
          
          Peter C. Ellsworth  
  
          Specialist (Exension) and Professor



    
          peterell@ag.arizona.edu


        
	
          
          Alfred J. Fournier  
  
          Associate Specialist



    
          fournier@cals.arizona.edu


        
	
          
          Dawn H. Gouge  
  
          Specialist (Exension) and Professor (Public Health Entomologist)



    
          dhgouge@email.arizona.edu


        
	
          
          Wulfila Gronenberg  
  
          Joint Professor (Neuroscience)



    
          wulfiag@arizona.edu


        
	
          
          John Hildebrand  
  
          Joint Regents' Professor (Neuroscience)



    
          jhildebr@email.arizona.edu


        
	
          
          Roger Huber  
  
          Professor Emeritus



    
          rhuberaz@me.com


        
	
          
          Martha (Molly) S. Hunter  
  
          Professor
Chair, GIDP in Entomology and Insect Science



    
          mhunter@ag.arizona.edu


        
	
          
          Michael E. Irwin  
  
          Professor Emeritus, Dept. of Entomology, University of Illinois
Adjunct Scientist, Dept. of Entomology, University of Arizona
Advisory board member



    
          meirwin@illinois.edu


        
	
          
          Michele Lanan  
  
          Adjunct Scientist



    
          lanan@email.arizona.edu


        
	
          
          Xianchun Li  
  
          Professor



    
          lxc@ag.arizona.edu


        
	
          
          Luciano Matzkin  
  
          Associate Professor



    
          lmatzkin@email.arizona.edu


        
	
          
          Tristan McKnight  
  
          Assistant Professor of Practice



    
          tmcknight@email.arizona.edu


        
	
          
          Wendy Moore  
  
          Associate Professor, Insect Systematics
Curator, University of Arizona Insect Collection



    
          wmoore@email.arizona.edu


        
	
          
          Ayman Mostafa  
  
          Adjunct Scientist



    
          ayman@cals.arizona.edu


        
	
          
          Steven Naranjo  
  
          Center Director of the USDA Arid-Land Agricultural Research Center
Adjunct Scientist, Dept. of Entomology, University of Arizona
Advisory board member



    
          steve.naranjo@ars.usda.gov


        
	
          
          John C. Palumbo  
  
          Professor/Extension Specialist



    
          jpalumbo@ag.arizona.edu


        
	
          
          Daniel R. Papaj  
  
          Joint Professor (Ecology & Evolutionary Biology)



    
          papaj@email.arizona.edu


        
	
          
          Michael A. Riehle  
  
          Professor



    
          mriehle@ag.arizona.edu


        
	
          
          Todd Schlenke  
  
          Associate Professor



    
          schlenke@email.arizona.edu


        
	
          
          Justin Schmidt  
  
          Adjunct Scientist



    
          jschmidt@ag.arizona.edu


        
	
          
          Robert Smith  
  
          Professor Emeritus



    
          bobsmith@email.arizona.edu


        
	
          
          Nicholas J. Strausfeld  
  
          Joint Regents’ Professor (Neuroscience)



    
          flybrain@neurobio.arizona.edu


        
	
          
          Bruce E. Tabashnik  
  
          Regents' Professor & Department Head



    
          brucet@cals.arizona.edu


        
	
          
          Natasha Tigreros  
  
          Assistant Professor



    
          ntm@arizona.edu


        
	
          
          Kathleen Walker  
  
          Associate Specialist 
Associate Professor



    
          krwalker@cals.arizona.edu
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Department of Entomology at the University of Arizona

Forbes 410, PO Box 210036, Tucson, AZ 85721-0036

racheldoty@arizona.edu

Follow us on social media:

Facebook | Twitter | Instagram | LinkedIn | YouTube

Phone: (520) 621-1153

Hours: 8 am - 5 pm





            

                
            

        

  



  
  	
        
    	    

      
  We respectfully acknowledge the University of Arizona is on the land and territories of Indigenous peoples. Today, Arizona is home to 22 federally recognized tribes, with Tucson being home to the O’odham and the Yaqui. Committed to diversity and inclusion, the University strives to build sustainable relationships with sovereign Native Nations and Indigenous communities through education offerings, partnerships, and community service.
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